
Best Local Land Use Practices Workshop 2 - May 5, 2010
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Number Mr_Ms Fname Lname Title Company City Email
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1 Michael Athan Development Project Manager Miller Valentine Group Cincinnati michael.athan@mvg.com 10 Non-Veg Public Engineer Public Surveyor 2 Athan

2 Ted Benett Civil Engineer City of Bowling Green Bowling Green ted.bennett@bgohio.org 5 Non-Veg Public Engineer 3 Benett

3 Mr. Jim Bradley Bridge Engineer ODOT Bowling Green jtbradley@accesstoledo.com 30 Non-Veg Public Engineer 4 Bradley

4 Mr. Paul Brock Assistant Director of Utilities City of Bowling Green Bowling Green paul.brock@bgohio.org 35 Non-Veg Public Engineer 4 Brock

5 Michael Casale Engineer P & L Systems Westerville mcasale@plsdis.com 24 Non-Veg Public Surveyor 2 Casale

6 Mr. Clement Chukwu Associate Planner Toledo-Lucas County Plan Commissions Toledo clement.chukwu@toledo.oh.gov 8 Non-Veg 5 Chukwu

7 Mr. Stephen Colony District Real Estate Engineer ODOT District 2 Bowling Green steve.colony@dot.state.oh.us 23 Non-Veg Public Engineer 1 Colony

8 Mr. Doug Dariano City Engineer City of Perrysburg Perrysburg ddariano@ci.perrysburg.oh.us 30 Non-Veg Public Engineer 1 Dariano

9 Mr. Steve Day Chief Landscape Architect City of Toledo Toledo steven.day@toledo.oh.gov 20 Non-Veg Landscape Architect 5 Day

10 Mr. Kurt Erichsen Vice President of Environmental Planning TMACOG Toledo kurt@tmacog.org 30 Non-Veg Public Engineer 5 Erichsen

11 Patrick Etchie Chief Planner The Mannik & Smith Group, Inc. Maumee kbraxton@manniksmithgroup.com 15 Non-Veg Certified Planner 3 Etchie

12 Mr. Donald Feller President Feller, Finch & Associates, Inc. Maumee dfeller@fellerfinch.com 39 Non-Veg Public Engineer 3 Feller

13 Mr. Gregory Feller Vice- President Feller, Finch & Associates, Inc. Maumee gfeller@fellerfinch.com 8 Non-Veg Public Engineer 4 Feller

14 Mr. Brett Gies Landscape Designer RCM Architects Findlay bgies@rcmarchitects.com 8 Non-Veg Landscape Architect 5 Gies

15 Mr. Joseph Granata Engineer Middough Holland granatjp@middough.com 50 VEGGIE Public Engineer 1 Granata

16 Karen Granata Chief Air Resources City of Toledo Toledo karen.granata@toledo.oh.gov 25 Non-Veg Public Engineer 2 Granata

17 Ms. Ann-Drea Hensley Stormwater Intern TMACOG Toledo hensley@tmacog.org 0 VEGGIE 1 Hensley

18 Mr. Matt Horvat Maumee River Watershed Coordinator TMACOG Toledo horvat@tmacog.org 10 Non-Veg 2 Horvat

19 Mr. Robert Kossow Staff Professional Engineer City of Toledo Toledo bobkossow@hotmail.com 32 Non-Veg Public Engineer 5 Kossow

20 Ms. Mary Leahr Engineering Associate City of Toledo Toledo mary.leahr@toledo.oh.gov 15 Non-Veg Public Engineer 4 Leahr

21 Ms. Mary Lehman Schmidt Professional Engineer City of Toledo Toledo mary.lehman@epa.state.oh.us 10 Non-Veg Public Engineer 2 Lehman Schmidt

22 Mr. Tom Lemon Acting Administrator Toledo-Lucas County Plan Commissions Toledo thomas.lemon@toledo.oh.gov 25 Non-Veg Certified Planner 4 Lemon

23 Mr. Jonathan Liu Senior Park Planner City of Toledo Toledo jonathan.liu@toledo.oh.gov 20 VEGGIE Landscape Architect 1 Liu

24 Mr. John Mathews Stormwater Program Manager Ohio Dept. of Natural Resources Columbus john.mathews@dnr.state.oh.us 18 Non-Veg Public Engineer 1 Mathews

25 Mr. William Moll Engineer W.E. Moll Engineers Whitehouse wemoll@roadrunner.com 30 Non-Veg Public Engineer 5 Moll

26 Mr. Frank Mortali Senior Professional Engineer City of Toledo Toledo frank.mortali@toledo.oh.gov 20 Non-Veg Public Engineer 3 Mortali

27 Brian O'Connell City Engineer City of Bowling Green Bowling Greenq brian.oconnell@bgohio.org 11 Non-Veg Public Engineer 1 O'Connell

28 Mr. Steve Pilcher Public Works Director Village of Whitehouse Whitehouse spilcher@whitehouse.ohio.gov 20 Non-Veg 3 Pilcher

29 Mr. Milton Pommeranz Civil Engineer BEC Associates Port Clinton mpommer3@hotmail.com 41 Non-Veg Public Engineer 2 Pommeranz

30 Beth Pratt Project Enginneer ODNR Columbus beth.pratt@dnr.state.oh.us 20 VEGGIE Public Engineer 3 Pratt

31 Mr. Kenneth Sander Project Manager Feller, Finch & Associates, Inc. Maumee ksander@fellerfinch.com 20 Non-Veg Public Engineer 4 Sander

32 Mr. Dave Saneholtz Principal Owner Poggemeyer Design Group, Inc. Bowling Green keiferc@poggemeyer.com 25 Non-Veg Public Engineer 5 Saneholtz

33 Kevin Scagnetti City Engineer City of Bellevue Bellevue kevin.scagnetti@cityofbellevue.com 26 Non-Veg Public Engineer 4 Scagnetti

34 Mr. Scott Sibley Administrator, Utility Engineering City of Toledo Toledo scott.sibley@toledo.oh.gov 20 Non-Veg Public Engineer 5 Sibley

35 Matt Stanfield Staff Professional Engineer City of Toledo Toledo matthew.stanfield@epa.state.oh.us 18 Non-Veg Public Engineer 1 Stanfield

36 Mr. Andy Stepnick Engineering Associate City of Toledo Toledo andy.stepnick@toledo.oh.gov 5 Non-Veg Public Engineer 3 Stepnick

37 Katie Swartz Conservation Associate American Rivers Toledo kswartz@americanrivers.org 3 Non-Veg 2 Swartz

38 Mr. Paul Tecpanecatl Principal Owner Poggemeyer Design Group, Inc. Bowlilng Green tecpanecatlp@poggemeyer.com 33 Non-Veg Certified Planner 2 Tecpanecatl

39 Mr. John Widmer Consultant Widmer Consulting Toledo johnwidmer@aol.com 34 VEGGIE Certified Planner 3 Widmer

40 Mr. Jack Witte Manager JCW Development, Ltd. Whitehouse jack@awinsurance.com 25 Non-Veg 4 Witte
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